4TH ANNUAL 5K RUN/WALK SHAWNEE COUNTY SUICIDE

Line Through = Disqualified
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CLARK-ULRICH,
MIRANDA

ERWIN, MIKE

BLINDT, SAMUEL
KUHN, KYLE

IRVIN, RYAN
JOHNSON, AKILAH
BIRTTLE, BRYCE
GAMBERS, JOSEPH
ANDRICK, RON
MCDONALD, THOMAS
EAMIGH, MIKE
FISCHER, KEVIN
WORTHINGTON, JAKE
SIVELY, NICOLE
SHIRLEY, JUSTIN
JOHNSON, MASON
FRITZ, CJ

JOSHNSON-LOPEZ,
JESSICA

SANDERS, RACHEL
MCGARITY, BRENDAN
SELF, KRISTYNA
COPPEDGE, ANA
ROBERTSON, BRITTANY
WILLIAMS, LARISSE
ROBERTSON, PRESTON
GRUBER, JAMIE
OLSEN, DARAL
HATCHER, BRADY
SCHNEIDER, KARLA
GALLAWAY, MELISSA
BACON, PAM
WAREHAM, BRITTNI
STROUD BRUSH, JANCY
WATSON, LES
JONES, LAMEKA
SHIRLEY, CRYSTAL
SIRRIDGE, THOMAS
SHIPMAN, KAILE
FARR SMITH, TAMI
SCHOBER, PAUL
JORDAN, HEATHER
JORDAN, ELIZABETH
SELF, KRISTYNA
SELF, WILL

STROUD, CONNIE
KILLARN, BRIDGET
KENYON, KELSEY
DAVIS, PAIGE

EGLY, JEREMY

JOY, SAGE
CAMPIDILI, AMBER
MILLER, ASHLYNN
BLOOM, CONNER
PAYNE, MATT

PAYNE, JACKSON

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

PREVENTION COALITION

RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
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RUNNER
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1318

1381
1385
1395
1336
1337
1074
1073
1305
1387
1090
1324
1386
1362
1151
1167
1325
1382

1355
1117
1358
1098
1383
1392
1384
1083
1163
1328
1356
1066
1400
1057
1365
1380
1338
1112
1361
1393
1322
1357
1102
1104
1358
1359
1364
1089
1341
1321
1078
1079
1378
1377
1310
1352
1349

00:21:37.716

00:22:36.863
00:23:02.930
00:23:43.860
00:23:45.040
00:25:55.263
00:26:27.290
00:26:38.770
00:28:39.706
00:29:09.046
00:29:24.826
00:30:46.983
00:31:43.643
00:32:13.416
00:32:14.040
00:32:50.526
00:33:08.930
00:33:20.353

00:34:02.120
00:34:20.093
00:35:35.246
00:35:57.000
00:36:09.866
00:36:54.763
00:37:10.150
00:37:28.513
00:37:29.206
00:38:02.023
00:38:06.180
00:38:24.170
00:38:25.883
00:38:26.960
00:38:56.543
00:40:32.803
00:41:39.906
00:42:07.053
00:42:23.150
00:42:49.846
00:43:21.633
00:43:22.853
00:43:57.456
00:43:58.843
00:44:16.010
00:44:25.010
00:44:26.460
00:46:47.506
00:47:19.130
00:47:32.676
00:47:37.550
00:47:37.750
00:48:36.610
00:48:36.766
00:49:13.960
00:49:38.303
00:49:42.506
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6:57/M

7:16/M
7:25/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
8:20/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
9:13/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:54/M
10:12/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:34/M
10:40/M
10:44/M

10:57/M
11:03/M
11:27/M
11:34/M
11:38/M
11:52/M
11:58/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:32/M
13:03/M
13:24/M
13:33/M
13:38/M
13:47/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:09/M
14:09/M
14:15/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
15:03/M
15:14/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:50/M
15:58/M
16:00/M

8.6mph

8.3mph
8.1mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.2mph
7.0mph
7.0mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
6.3mph
6.1mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.8mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.6mph

5.5mph
5.4mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.1mph
5.0mph
5.0mph
5.0mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.9mph
4.8mph
4.6mph
4.5mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.2mph
4.0mph
3.9mph
3.9mph
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MALE
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23

54
24
22
31
37
24
25
57
34
31
32
37
25
37

23
46

22
24
23
54
27
24
27
37
32
49
41
32
24
27
42
68
32
37
70
22
58
63
15
12
23
25
65
40
27
29
40
12
36

~

40
12

1318

1336
1337

1305

1324

1362

1325

1355

1358

1328
1356

1365

1338

1361

1322
1357

1358
1359
1364

1341
1321

1310
1352
1349
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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BLOOM, JACK
BLOOM, GREG
PRUITT, KELSEY
RAMOS, JAMIE
RAMOS, JIM

HANES, SETH
BLOOM, ANGIE
MCCANLISS, MICHAELA
PAYNE, JORDAN
PAYNE, JAIME
MCKENNA, DOMINICK
MATTHEWS, FRANCINE
ANDRUSS, JODI

HILL, MARTHA
NEELY, BECKY

HILL, RALPH

JENKS, ZACH

JENKS, EMMA
JOY-EGLY, TIFFANY
STRINGFIELD, MELISSA
HOOK, SHANNON
FELLERS, JAMIE
HOOK, MICHELLE
YABSLEY, GREG
SMITH, BRI
YABSLEY, MELISSA
SMITH, CALEB

JOY, SASHA

ROTH, CHELSEA
KING, JACKIE
WOOD, MIRANDA
HOOK, RACHEL
JORDAN, JOSEPH II
AMYX, MEGAN
PRYOR, BILLY

TATE, VIKKI

TATE, COLBI

TATE, ADAM
JORDAN, DONALD
TOOMIRE, EMILY
JORDAN, STACI
WILLIAMS, BRANDON
COHEE, KATIE
WILLIAMS, DYLON
WILLIAMS, NATHAN
WILLIAMS, SUSAN
ANDRICK, ALICE
JORDAN, JOE
SMOOT, MILLTE
SMOOT, ROBIN
SMOQOT, LORRIE
JORDAN, JOANIE
CALVIN, SUSAN
TATE, HADLEY
RAMOS, SHELLEY
BRODERICK, BRIDGET

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

PREVENTION COALITION

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
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RUNNER
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1312
1311
1116
1097
1094
1154
1309
1107
1351
1350
1168
1111
1071
1331
1070
1332
1397
1396
1081
1084
1335
1323
1333
1376
1391
1375
1095
1080
1082
1085
1373
1334
1103
1394
1119
1370
1368
1367
1339
1165
1101
1064
1060
1062
1063
1065
1304
1100
1059
1058
1061
1340
1316
1369
1091
1068

00:50:02.396
00:50:57.860
00:52:23.916
00:53:13.210
00:53:14.556
00:53:56.786
00:55:43.770
00:56:00.413
00:56:07.466
00:56:08.750
00:56:35.750
00:56:54.933
00:56:56.700
00:56:57.540
00:57:58.330
00:57:58.756
00:58:12.453
00:58:12.826
00:58:12.980
00:58:19.076
00:58:27.223
00:58:27.336
00:58:27.513
00:58:27.863
00:58:29.306
00:58:29.563
00:58:30.450
00:58:59.653
00:58:59.860
00:59:01.760
00:59:13.983
00:59:14.546
00:59:15.253
00:59:38.163
00:59:59.293
1:00:13.076
1:00:13.283
1:00:42.966
1:00:44.403
1:00:46.546
1:00:52.013
1:00:52.763
1:00:54.063
1:00:55.043
1:01:00.380
1:01:01.693
1:01:02.366
1:01:03.353
1:01:16.490
1:01:17.850
1:01:19.306
1:01:41.443
1:01:43.210
1:01:49.856
1:02:21.710
1:02:29.276

Printed: 9/10/2016 5:57:19 PM

16:06/M
16:24/M
16:51/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:21/M
17:56/M
18:01/M
18:04/M
18:04/M
18:13/M
18:19/M
18:19/M
18:20/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:44/M
18:44/M
18:44/M
18:46/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:50/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
19:04/M
19:11/M
19:18/M
19:23/M
19:23/M
19:32/M
19:33/M
19:33/M
19:35/M
19:35/M
19:36/M
19:36/M
19:38/M
19:38/M
19:38/M
19:39/M
19:43/M
19:43/M
19:44/M
19:51/M
19:52/M
19:54/M
20:04/M
20:06/M

3.7mph
3.7mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
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3.0mph
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MALE
FEMALE
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MALE
MALE
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FEMALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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FEMALE
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FEMALE
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MALE
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MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
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MALE
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FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

11
42
24
11
55
34
42
14
21
40
14
59
46
53
49
54
24
24
44
38
48
25
45
33
33
36
33
11
23
37
19
21
13
28
59
38

40
62
32
36
22
22
18
14
43
53
38
36
62
42
62
52

43
45

1312
1311

1309

1351
1350

1331

1332

1335
1323
1333
1376

1375

1373
1334

1370
1368
1367
1339

1304

1340
1316
1369
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

FIELDS, SUZIE

WALL, SOLIE
EBVANS, DARCY
MCCARLISS, ROBERT
BROWN, CASEY
CALVIN, KEVIN
BURNETT, CATHERINE
REIFF, MARLA
TANGARI, DEB
SIDLINGER, LAURA
COLLINS, KATHY
BURNETT, STEVE
MENDEL, TIFFANY
FRAN, ANGELL
ADAIR, CHARLOTTE
CALVIN, ANGELA
CALVIN, DEREK

TRAPP-MARQUEZ,
BECKY

HATTRUP, LAURA

SHARMA - MARQUEZ,
AJAY

KILLARN, OLIVA
WARFIELD, MELISSA
WARFIELD, TRINITY
WARFIELD, ISAIAH
FARLEY, VICKIE
LANDIS, ASHLEY -2
LANDIS, ASHLEY -1
NORWOOD, CONNEE
PENTLIN, SHAYLA
GOTTSTEIN, CAREN
ROTH, JEANNE
LUNDIN, THERESA
HENDERSON, WENDY
CREECH, LEE
LUNDIN, JOHN
STRUTTMAN, MARY JO
CARLSON, RAQUEL

PREVENTION COALITION

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

1159
1158
1118
1108
1106
1317
1313
1399
1110
1360
1319
1314
1092
1156
1099
1315
1379
1069

1093
1067

1088
1113
1115
1114
1153
1343
1342
1348
1105
1327
1354
1347
1329
1320
1345
1366
1086

1:02:32.243
1:02:32.666
1:02:32.696
1:02:57.163
1:02:57.750
1:03:11.753
1:03:11.823
1:03:32.140
1:03:59.463
1:04:16.253
1:04:18.590
1:04:19.950
1:04:20.603
1:04:54.586
1:05:06.516
1:05:32.796
1:05:56.293
1:08:10.470

1:08:10.643
1:08:11.336

1:09:39.906
1:10:21.826
1:10:22.236
1:10:24.203
1:11:18.346
1:11:19.166
1:11:19.376
1:11:22.460
1:11:22.753
1:11:42.123
1:16:27.253
1:16:27.846
1:16:52.840
1:16:54.596
1:17:59.536
1:19:30.066
00:34:29.770
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20:07/M
20:07/M
20:07/M
20:15/M
20:15/M
20:20/M
20:20/M
20:27/M
20:35/M
20:41/M
20:42/M
20:42/M
20:42/M
20:53/M
20:57/M
21:05/M
21:13/M
21:56/M

21:56/M
21:56/M

22:25/M
22:38/M
22:39/M
22:39/M
22:57/M
22:57/M
22:57/M
22:58/M
22:58/M
23:04/M
24:36/M
24:36/M
24:44/M
24:45/M
25:06/M
25:35/M
11:06/M

3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.8mph
2.8mph
2.7mph

2.7mph
2.7mph

2.7mph
2.7mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.6mph
2.4mph
2.4mph
2.4mph
2.4mph
2.4mph
2.3mph
5.4mph

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

27
26
45
40
32
53
60
65
57
46
61
58
44
43
69
38
38
39

34
12

17
35

54
29
29
60
28
35
68
49
39
34
a7
51
27

1317
1313

1360
1319
1314

1315

1343
1342
1348

1327
1354
1347
1329
1320
1345
1366
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