4TH ANNUAL 5K RUN/WALK SHAWNEE COUNTY SUICIDE Line Through = Disqualified PREVENTION COALITION

1	CLARK-ULRICH, MIRANDA	RUNNER	1318	00:21:37.716	6:57/M	8.6mph	FEMALE	23	1318
2	ERWIN, MIKE	RUNNER	1381	00:22:36.863	7:16/M	8.3mph	MALE	54	
3	BLINDT, SAMUEL	RUNNER	1385	00:23:02.930	7:16/M	8.1mph	MALE	24	
4	KUHN, KYLE	RUNNER	1395	00:23:43.860	7:38/M	7.9mph	MALE	22	
5	IRVIN, RYAN	RUNNER	1336	00:23:45.040	7:39/M	7.9mph	MALE	31	1336
6	JOHNSON, AKILAH	RUNNER	1337	00:25:55.263	8:20/M	7.2mph		37	1337
7	BIRTTLE, BRYCE	RUNNER	1074	00:26:27.290	8:31/M	7.0mph	MALE	24	1007
8	GAMBERS, JOSEPH	RUNNER	1073	00:26:38.770	8:34/M	7.0mph	MALE	25	
9	ANDRICK, RON	RUNNER	1305	00:28:39.706	9:13/M	6.5mph	MALE	57	1305
10	MCDONALD, THOMAS	RUNNER	1387	00:29:09.046	9:23/M	6.4mph	MALE	34	1000
11	EAMIGH, MIKE	RUNNER	1090	00:29:24.826	9:28/M	6.3mph	MALE	31	
12	FISCHER, KEVIN	RUNNER	1324	00:30:46.983	9:54/M	6.1mph	MALE	32	1324
13	WORTHINGTON, JAKE	RUNNER	1386	00:31:43.643		•	MALE	37	1024
14	SIVELY, NICOLE	RUNNER	1362	00:32:13.416				25	1362
15	SHIRLEY, JUSTIN	RUNNER	1151	00:32:14.040		•	MALE	37	1302
16	JOHNSON, MASON	RUNNER	1167	00:32:50.526			MALE	7	
17	FRITZ, CJ	RUNNER	1325	00:32:30:320		•	MALE	23	1325
18	JOSHNSON-LOPEZ,	RUNNER	1382	00:33:20.353				46	1323
10	JESSICA	KUNNEK	1302	00.33.20.333	10.44/101	5.6mpn	FEIVIALE	40	
19	SANDERS, RACHEL	RUNNER	1355	00:34:02.120	10:57/M	5.5mph	FEMALE	22	1355
20	MCGARITY, BRENDAN	RUNNER	1117	00:34:20.093	11:03/M	5.4mph	MALE	24	
21	SELF, KRISTYNA	RUNNER	1358	00:35:35.246	11:27/M	5.2mph	FEMALE	23	1358
22	COPPEDGE, ANA	RUNNER	1098	00:35:57.000	11:34/M	5.2mph	FEMALE	54	
23	ROBERTSON, BRITTANY	RUNNER	1383	00:36:09.866	11:38/M	5.2mph	FEMALE	27	
24	WILLIAMS, LARISSE	RUNNER	1392	00:36:54.763	11:52/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	24	
25	ROBERTSON, PRESTON	RUNNER	1384	00:37:10.150	11:58/M	5.0mph	MALE	27	
26	GRUBER, JAMIE	RUNNER	1083	00:37:28.513	12:03/M	5.0mph	FEMALE	37	
27	OLSEN, DARAL	RUNNER	1163	00:37:29.206	12:04/M	5.0mph	FEMALE	32	
28	HATCHER, BRADY	RUNNER	1328	00:38:02.023	12:14/M	4.9mph	MALE	49	1328
29	SCHNEIDER, KARLA	RUNNER	1356	00:38:06.180	12:16/M	4.9mph	FEMALE	41	1356
30	GALLAWAY, MELISSA	RUNNER	1066	00:38:24.170	12:21/M	4.9mph	FEMALE	32	
31	BACON, PAM	RUNNER	1400	00:38:25.883	12:22/M	4.9mph	FEMALE	24	
32	WAREHAM, BRITTNI	RUNNER	1057	00:38:26.960	12:22/M	4.9mph	FEMALE	27	
33	STROUD BRUSH, JANCY	RUNNER	1365	00:38:56.543	12:32/M	4.8mph	FEMALE	42	1365
34	WATSON, LES	RUNNER	1380	00:40:32.803	13:03/M	4.6mph	MALE	68	
35	JONES, LAMEKA	RUNNER	1338	00:41:39.906	13:24/M	4.5mph	FEMALE	32	1338
36	SHIRLEY, CRYSTAL	RUNNER	1112	00:42:07.053	13:33/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	37	
37	SIRRIDGE, THOMAS	RUNNER	1361	00:42:23.150	13:38/M	4.4mph	MALE	70	1361
38	SHIPMAN, KAILE	RUNNER	1393	00:42:49.846	13:47/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	22	
39	FARR SMITH, TAMI	RUNNER	1322	00:43:21.633				58	1322
40	SCHOBER, PAUL	RUNNER	1357	00:43:22.853			MALE	63	1357
41	JORDAN, HEATHER	RUNNER	1102	00:43:57.456	14:09/M	4.2mph	FEMALE	15	
42	JORDAN, ELIZABETH	RUNNER	1104	00:43:58.843				12	
43	SELF, KRISTYNA	RUNNER	1358	00:44:16.010		•		23	1358
44	SELF, WILL	RUNNER	1359	00:44:25.010	14:18/M	4.2mph	MALE	25	1359
45	STROUD, CONNIE	RUNNER	1364	00:44:26.460				65	1364
46	KILLARN, BRIDGET	RUNNER	1089	00:46:47.506				40	
47	KENYON, KELSEY	RUNNER	1341	00:47:19.130	15:14/M	3.9mph	FEMALE	27	1341
48	DAVIS, PAIGE	RUNNER	1321	00:47:32.676				29	1321
49	EGLY, JEREMY	RUNNER	1078	00:47:37.550			MALE	40	
50	JOY, SAGE	RUNNER	1079	00:47:37.750				12	
51	CAMPIDILI, AMBER	RUNNER	1378	00:48:36.610				36	
52	MILLER, ASHLYNN	RUNNER	1377				FEMALE	9	
53	BLOOM, CONNER	RUNNER	1310	00:49:13.960			MALE	7	1310
54	PAYNE, MATT	RUNNER	1352	00:49:38.303			MALE	40	1352
55	PAYNE, JACKSON	RUNNER	1349	00:49:42.506			MALE	12	1349
						-			

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 9/10/2016 5:57:19 PM Page: 1 of 3

4TH ANNUAL 5K RUN/WALK SHAWNEE COUNTY SUICIDE Line Through = Disqualified PREVENTION COALITION

56	BLOOM, JACK	RUNNER	1312	00:50:02.396	16:06/M	3.7mph	MALE	11	1312
57	BLOOM, GREG	RUNNER	1311	00:50:57.860	16:24/M	3.7mph	MALE	42	1311
58	PRUITT, KELSEY	RUNNER	1116	00:52:23.916	16:51/M	3.6mph	FEMALE	24	
59	RAMOS, JAMIE	RUNNER	1097	00:53:13.210	17:08/M	3.5mph	FEMALE	11	
60	RAMOS, JIM	RUNNER	1094	00:53:14.556	17:08/M	3.5mph	MALE	55	
61	HANES, SETH	RUNNER	1154	00:53:56.786	17:21/M	3.5mph	MALE	34	
62	BLOOM, ANGIE	RUNNER	1309	00:55:43.770	17:56/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	42	1309
63	MCCANLISS, MICHAELA	RUNNER	1107	00:56:00.413	18:01/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	14	
64	PAYNE, JORDAN	RUNNER	1351	00:56:07.466	18:04/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	21	1351
65	PAYNE, JAIME	RUNNER	1350	00:56:08.750	18:04/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	40	1350
66	MCKENNA, DOMINICK	RUNNER	1168	00:56:35.750	18:13/M	3.3mph	MALE	14	
67	MATTHEWS, FRANCINE	RUNNER	1111	00:56:54.933	18:19/M	3.3mph	MALE	59	
68	ANDRUSS, JODI	RUNNER	1071	00:56:56.700	18:19/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	46	
69	HILL, MARTHA	RUNNER	1331	00:56:57.540	18:20/M	3.3mph	FEMALE	53	1331
70	NEELY, BECKY	RUNNER	1070	00:57:58.330	18:39/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	49	
71	HILL, RALPH	RUNNER	1332	00:57:58.756	18:39/M	3.2mph	MALE	54	1332
72	JENKS, ZACH	RUNNER	1397	00:58:12.453	18:44/M	3.2mph	MALE	24	
73	JENKS, EMMA	RUNNER	1396	00:58:12.826	18:44/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	24	
74	JOY-EGLY, TIFFANY	RUNNER	1081	00:58:12.980	18:44/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	44	
75	STRINGFIELD, MELISSA	RUNNER	1084	00:58:19.076	18:46/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	38	
76	HOOK, SHANNON	RUNNER	1335	00:58:27.223	18:49/M	3.2mph	MALE	48	1335
77	FELLERS, JAMIE	RUNNER	1323	00:58:27.336	18:49/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	25	1323
78	HOOK, MICHELLE	RUNNER	1333	00:58:27.513				45	1333
79	YABSLEY, GREG	RUNNER	1376	00:58:27.863	18:49/M	3.2mph	MALE	33	1376
80	SMITH, BRI	RUNNER	1391	00:58:29.306	18:49/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	33	
81	YABSLEY, MELISSA	RUNNER	1375	00:58:29.563	18:49/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	36	1375
82	SMITH, CALEB	RUNNER	1095	00:58:30.450	18:50/M	3.2mph	MALE	33	
83	JOY, SASHA	RUNNER	1080	00:58:59.653	18:59/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	11	
84	ROTH, CHELSEA	RUNNER	1082	00:58:59.860				23	
85	KING, JACKIE	RUNNER	1085	00:59:01.760	18:59/M	3.2mph	FEMALE	37	
86	WOOD, MIRANDA	RUNNER	1373	00:59:13.983	19:03/M	3.1mph	FEMALE	19	1373
87	HOOK, RACHEL	RUNNER	1334	00:59:14.546			FEMALE	21	1334
88	JORDAN, JOSEPH II	RUNNER	1103	00:59:15.253	19:04/M	3.1mph	MALE	13	
89	AMYX, MEGAN	RUNNER	1394	00:59:38.163	19:11/M	3.1mph	FEMALE	28	
90	PRYOR, BILLY	RUNNER	1119	00:59:59.293	19:18/M	3.1mph	MALE	59	
91	TATE, VIKKI	RUNNER	1370	1:00:13.076	19:23/M		FEMALE	38	1370
92	TATE, COLBI	RUNNER	1368	1:00:13.283	19:23/M	3.1mph	FEMALE	1	1368
93	TATE, ADAM	RUNNER	1367	1:00:42.966			MALE	40	1367
94	JORDAN, DONALD	RUNNER	1339	1:00:44.403	19:33/M		MALE	62	1339
95	TOOMIRE, EMILY	RUNNER	1165	1:00:46.546			FEMALE	32	
96	JORDAN, STACI	RUNNER	1101	1:00:52.013			FEMALE	36	
97	WILLIAMS, BRANDON	RUNNER	1064	1:00:52.763	19:35/M		MALE	22	
98	COHEE, KATIE	RUNNER	1060	1:00:54.063			FEMALE	22	
99	WILLIAMS, DYLON	RUNNER	1062	1:00:55.043	19:36/M	•	MALE	18	
100	WILLIAMS, NATHAN	RUNNER	1063	1:01:00.380	19:38/M		MALE	14	
101	WILLIAMS, SUSAN	RUNNER	1065	1:01:01.693	19:38/M		FEMALE	43	
102	ANDRICK, ALICE	RUNNER	1304	1:01:02.366			FEMALE	53	1304
103	JORDAN, JOE	RUNNER	1100	1:01:03.353	19:39/M		MALE	38	
104	SMOOT, MILLTE	RUNNER	1059	1:01:16.490	19:43/M		MALE	36	
105	SMOOT, ROBIN	RUNNER	1058	1:01:17.850		•	FEMALE	62	
106	SMOOT, LORRIE	RUNNER	1061	1:01:19.306			FEMALE	42	
107	JORDAN, JOANIE	RUNNER	1340	1:01:41.443			FEMALE	62	1340
108	CALVIN, SUSAN	RUNNER	1316	1:01:43.210			FEMALE	52	1316
109	TATE, HADLEY	RUNNER	1369	1:01:49.856			FEMALE	3	1369
110	RAMOS, SHELLEY	RUNNER	1091	1:02:21.710			FEMALE	43	
111	BRODERICK, BRIDGET	RUNNER	1068	1:02:29.276			FEMALE	45	
	- , -							-	

4TH ANNUAL 5K RUN/WALK SHAWNEE COUNTY SUICIDE Line Through = Disqualified PREVENTION COALITION

112	FIELDS, SUZIE	RUNNER	1159	1:02:32.243	20:07/M	3.0mph	FEMALE	27	
113	WALL, SOLIE	RUNNER	1158	1:02:32.666	20:07/M	3.0mph	FEMALE	26	
114	EBVANS, DARCY	RUNNER	1118	1:02:32.696	20:07/M	3.0mph	FEMALE	45	
115	MCCARLISS, ROBERT	RUNNER	1108	1:02:57.163	20:15/M	3.0mph	MALE	40	
116	BROWN, CASEY	RUNNER	1106	1:02:57.750	20:15/M	3.0mph	FEMALE	32	
117	CALVIN, KEVIN	RUNNER	1317	1:03:11.753	20:20/M	3.0mph	MALE	53	1317
118	BURNETT, CATHERINE	RUNNER	1313	1:03:11.823	20:20/M	3.0mph	FEMALE	60	1313
119	REIFF, MARLA	RUNNER	1399	1:03:32.140	20:27/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	65	
120	TANGARI, DEB	RUNNER	1110	1:03:59.463	20:35/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	57	
121	SIDLINGER, LAURA	RUNNER	1360	1:04:16.253	20:41/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	46	1360
122	COLLINS, KATHY	RUNNER	1319	1:04:18.590	20:42/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	61	1319
123	BURNETT, STEVE	RUNNER	1314	1:04:19.950	20:42/M	2.9mph	MALE	58	1314
124	MENDEL, TIFFANY	RUNNER	1092	1:04:20.603	20:42/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	44	
125	FRAN, ANGELL	RUNNER	1156	1:04:54.586	20:53/M	2.9mph	FEMALE	43	
126	ADAIR, CHARLOTTE	RUNNER	1099	1:05:06.516		•	FEMALE	69	
127	CALVIN, ANGELA	RUNNER	1315	1:05:32.796	21:05/M	2.8mph	FEMALE	38	1315
128	CALVIN, DEREK	RUNNER	1379	1:05:56.293	21:13/M	2.8mph	MALE	38	
129	TRAPP-MARQUEZ, BECKY	RUNNER	1069	1:08:10.470	21:56/M	2.7mph	FEMALE	39	
130	HATTRUP, LAURA	RUNNER	1093	1:08:10.643	21:56/M	2.7mph	FEMALE	34	
131	SHARMA - MARQUEZ, AJAY	RUNNER	1067	1:08:11.336	21:56/M	2.7mph	MALE	12	
132	KILLARN, OLIVA	RUNNER	1088	1:09:39.906	22:25/M	2.7mph	FEMALE	17	
133	WARFIELD, MELISSA	RUNNER	1113	1:10:21.826	22:38/M	2.7mph	FEMALE	35	
134	WARFIELD, TRINITY	RUNNER	1115	1:10:22.236	22:39/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	5	
135	WARFIELD, ISAIAH	RUNNER	1114	1:10:24.203	22:39/M	2.6mph	MALE	9	
136	FARLEY, VICKIE	RUNNER	1153	1:11:18.346	22:57/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	54	
137	LANDIS, ASHLEY - 2	RUNNER	1343	1:11:19.166	22:57/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	29	1343
138	LANDIS, ASHLEY - 1	RUNNER	1342	1:11:19.376	22:57/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	29	1342
139	NORWOOD, CONNEE	RUNNER	1348	1:11:22.460	22:58/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	60	1348
140	PENTLIN, SHAYLA	RUNNER	1105	1:11:22.753	22:58/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	28	
141	GOTTSTEIN, CAREN	RUNNER	1327	1:11:42.123	23:04/M	2.6mph	FEMALE	35	1327
142	ROTH, JEANNE	RUNNER	1354	1:16:27.253	24:36/M	2.4mph	FEMALE	68	1354
143	LUNDIN, THERESA	RUNNER	1347	1:16:27.846	24:36/M	2.4mph	FEMALE	49	1347
144	HENDERSON, WENDY	RUNNER	1329	1:16:52.840	24:44/M	2.4mph	FEMALE	39	1329
145	CREECH, LEE	RUNNER	1320	1:16:54.596	24:45/M	2.4mph	FEMALE	34	1320
146	LUNDIN, JOHN	RUNNER	1345	1:17:59.536	25:06/M	2.4mph	MALE	47	1345
147	STRUTTMAN, MARY JO	RUNNER	1366	1:19:30.066			FEMALE	51	1366
148	CARLSON, RAQUEL	RUNNER	1086	00:34:29.770	11:06/M	5.4mph	FEMALE	27	